
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, JARED  8 ODYSSEY MI 12.40  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 BROWN, MICHAEL  8 ODYSSEY MI 12.75  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 LUCIEN, BENS  8 WESTRIDGE 13.04  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 NEGRON, REMY  8 ODYSSEY MI 13.14  (NW) 2(1) 1

5 PEREZ, MATTHEW  6 ODYSSEY MI 13.27  (NW) 3(1)

6 THOMAS, JACOREY  8 ODYSSEY MI 13.37  (NW) 2(2)

7 ESTEPHENE, SHADRACK  7 WESTRIDGE 13.42  (NW) 2(3)

8 REYES, KILLIAN  7 STONEWALL 13.47  (NW) 2(4)

9 CALDEYANT, RICARDO  7 WESTRIDGE 13.47  (NW) 1(4)

10 MAZAN, YHAN  6 STONEWALL 13.52  (NW) 3(2)

11 CRUZ, ABDIEL  7 STONEWALL 13.99  (NW) 2(5)

12 WILLIS, JAYSON  8 STONEWALL 14.09  (NW) 3(3)

13 AYALA, JOSE  8 WESTRIDGE 14.17  (NW) 2(6)

14 JONES, BRAYLEN  6 ODYSSEY MI 14.67  (NW) 3(4)

15 CORDERO, ADRIAN  6 STONEWALL 17.79  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, JARED  8 ODYSSEY MI 12.40

2 BROWN, MICHAEL  8 ODYSSEY MI 12.75

3 LUCIEN, BENS  8 WESTRIDGE 13.04

4 CALDEYANT, RICARDO  7 WESTRIDGE 13.47

5 CORDERO, ADRIAN  6 STONEWALL 17.79

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEGRON, REMY  8 ODYSSEY MI 13.14

2 THOMAS, JACOREY  8 ODYSSEY MI 13.37

3 ESTEPHENE, SHADRACK  7 WESTRIDGE 13.42

4 REYES, KILLIAN  7 STONEWALL 13.47

5 CRUZ, ABDIEL  7 STONEWALL 13.99

6 AYALA, JOSE  8 WESTRIDGE 14.17

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PEREZ, MATTHEW  6 ODYSSEY MI 13.27

2 MAZAN, YHAN  6 STONEWALL 13.52

3 WILLIS, JAYSON  8 STONEWALL 14.09

4 JONES, BRAYLEN  6 ODYSSEY MI 14.67

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1J BURRUS, REBEKKAH  8 ODYSSEY MI 13.18  (NW) 1(1) 5

2J TAJEDA, YSELMY  8 WESTRIDGE 13.58  (NW) 1(2) 3

3J GARY, ALICIA  7 WESTRIDGE 13.84  (NW) 2(1) 2

4J ROSARIO, ARACELIZ  8 ODYSSEY MI 13.96  (NW) 1(3) 1

5J CUNNINGHAM, AIYANNA  8 ODYSSEY MI 14.44  (NW) 2(2)

6J SHAKESPEARE, JA'KIYA  6 ODYSSEY MI 14.50  (NW) 3(1)

7 DAVIS, HALEY  6 STONEWALL 14.62  (NW) 1(4)

8J TORRES, SOLERYS  8 STONEWALL 15.17  (NW) 1(5)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9J ARTILUS, JSAKERIA  7 ODYSSEY MI 15.30  (NW) 3(2)

10J HARDEN, CHLOE  8 WESTRIDGE 15.37  (NW) 2(3)

12J REBERIO, HELENA  8 WESTRIDGE 15.77  (NW) 1(6)

13J WITT, DANIELLE  8 ODYSSEY MI 15.77  (NW) 2(4)

14J RIVERA, YANELIS  8 STONEWALL 16.29  (NW) 3(3)

15J MATEUS, SOPHIA  8 STONEWALL 18.19  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURRUS, REBEKKAH  8 ODYSSEY MI 13.18

2 TAJEDA, YSELMY  8 WESTRIDGE 13.58

3 ROSARIO, ARACELIZ  8 ODYSSEY MI 13.96

4 DAVIS, HALEY  6 STONEWALL 14.62

5 TORRES, SOLERYS  8 STONEWALL 15.17

6 REBERIO, HELENA  8 WESTRIDGE 15.77

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARY, ALICIA  7 WESTRIDGE 13.84

2 CUNNINGHAM, AIYANNA  8 ODYSSEY MI 14.44

3 HARDEN, CHLOE  8 WESTRIDGE 15.37

4 WITT, DANIELLE  8 ODYSSEY MI 15.77

5 MATEUS, SOPHIA  8 STONEWALL 18.19

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHAKESPEARE, JA'KIYA  6 ODYSSEY MI 14.50

2 ARTILUS, JSAKERIA  7 ODYSSEY MI 15.30

3 RIVERA, YANELIS  8 STONEWALL 16.29

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, MICHAEL  8 ODYSSEY MI 25.19  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 DAVIS, JARED  8 ODYSSEY MI 26.28  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 LUCIEN, BENS  8 WESTRIDGE 26.46  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 THOMAS, JACOREY  8 ODYSSEY MI 28.02  (NW) 2(1) 1

5 NEGRON, REMY  8 ODYSSEY MI 28.33  (NW) 2(2)

6 PETTIFORD, DASANI  8 STONEWALL 28.41  (NW) 1(4)

7 PRYOR, CHEREIF  8 WESTRIDGE 29.03  (NW) 2(3)

8 ESTEPHENE, SHADRACK  7 WESTRIDGE 30.52  (NW) 2(4)

9 REYES, KILLIAN  7 STONEWALL 31.02  (NW) 2(5)

10 CRUZ, ABDIEL  7 STONEWALL 31.69  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, MICHAEL  8 ODYSSEY MI 25.19

2 DAVIS, JARED  8 ODYSSEY MI 26.28

3 LUCIEN, BENS  8 WESTRIDGE 26.46

4 PETTIFORD, DASANI  8 STONEWALL 28.41

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 THOMAS, JACOREY  8 ODYSSEY MI 28.02

2 NEGRON, REMY  8 ODYSSEY MI 28.33

3 PRYOR, CHEREIF  8 WESTRIDGE 29.03

4 ESTEPHENE, SHADRACK  7 WESTRIDGE 30.52

5 REYES, KILLIAN  7 STONEWALL 31.02

6 CRUZ, ABDIEL  7 STONEWALL 31.69

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURRUS, REBEKKAH  8 ODYSSEY MI 29.54  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 CUNNINGHAM, AIYANNA  8 ODYSSEY MI 30.25  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 SANCHEZ, JAYLENE  8 ODYSSEY MI 30.43  (NW) 2(1) 2

4 ALEXIS, ESTHER  8 ODYSSEY MI 31.56  (NW) 3(1) 1

5 BAUTISTA, ADARA  8 ODYSSEY MI 31.85  (NW) 3(2)

6 BONELLI, KWANESHA  8 ODYSSEY MI 32.15  (NW) 2(2)

7 MALDONADO, MARINA  8 STONEWALL 32.38  (NW) 2(3)

8 HARDEN, CHLOE  8 WESTRIDGE 32.77  (NW) 3(3)

9 RIBERO, HELENA  8 WESTRIDGE 33.62  (NW) 2(4)

10 DOGHOR, ESTHER  8 STONEWALL 33.75  (NW) 3(4)

11 TAJEDA, YSELMY  8 WESTRIDGE 34.50  (NW) 1(3)

12 NOVA, ARIANA  8 WESTRIDGE 34.93  (NW) 1(4)

13 DESIR, KIRSI  8 WESTRIDGE 36.30  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURRUS, REBEKKAH  8 ODYSSEY MI 29.54

2 CUNNINGHAM, AIYANNA  8 ODYSSEY MI 30.25

3 TAJEDA, YSELMY  8 WESTRIDGE 34.50

4 NOVA, ARIANA  8 WESTRIDGE 34.93

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SANCHEZ, JAYLENE  8 ODYSSEY MI 30.43

2 BONELLI, KWANESHA  8 ODYSSEY MI 32.15

3 MALDONADO, MARINA  8 STONEWALL 32.38

4 RIBERO, HELENA  8 WESTRIDGE 33.62

5 DESIR, KIRSI  8 WESTRIDGE 36.30

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALEXIS, ESTHER  8 ODYSSEY MI 31.56

2 BAUTISTA, ADARA  8 ODYSSEY MI 31.85

3 HARDEN, CHLOE  8 WESTRIDGE 32.77

4 DOGHOR, ESTHER  8 STONEWALL 33.75

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BENNETT, DINARI  8 ODYSSEY MI 56.80 1(1) 5

2 JOHNSON, DEVIN  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:00.76 1(2) 3

3 RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR  8 STONEWALL 1:02.75 2(1) 2

4 RIOS, LEONARDO  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:04.42 3(1) 1

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 ZAYAS, ERIE  8 WESTRIDGE 1:06.56 1(3)

6 SIERRA, EVAN  7 ODYSSEY MI 1:06.81 2(2)

7 ALEXANDRE, JOHNNY-FERSO  8 WESTRIDGE 1:07.63 2(3)

8 SMITH, DOMINIC  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:07.71 3(2)

9 SAINT-FELIX, CLAUDY  8 WESTRIDGE 1:07.91 2(4)

10 PIERRE, WESTOWER  8 WESTRIDGE 1:13.34 1(4)

11 MIRA, ALVARO  6 STONEWALL 1:29.22 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BENNETT, DINARI  8 ODYSSEY MI 56.80

2 JOHNSON, DEVIN  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:00.76

3 ZAYAS, ERIE  8 WESTRIDGE 1:06.56

4 PIERRE, WESTOWER  8 WESTRIDGE 1:13.34

5 MIRA, ALVARO  6 STONEWALL 1:29.22

Section 2 of 3

1 RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR  8 STONEWALL 1:02.75

2 SIERRA, EVAN  7 ODYSSEY MI 1:06.81

3 ALEXANDRE, JOHNNY-FERSO  8 WESTRIDGE 1:07.63

4 SAINT-FELIX, CLAUDY  8 WESTRIDGE 1:07.91

Section 3 of 3

1 RIOS, LEONARDO  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:04.42

2 SMITH, DOMINIC  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:07.71

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARROYO, LEYSHKA  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:04.93 1(1) 5

2 LABORD, MORGAN  7 ODYSSEY MI 1:12.23 1(2) 3

3 RUIZ-SANTOS, YARILIS  7 ODYSSEY MI 1:15.33 1(3) 2

4 SCHEIFLER, DANIELA  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:16.82 2(1) 1

5 LIVINGSTON, ELLA  6 ODYSSEY MI 1:17.94 2(2)

6 RIOS-RIVERA, GLORIA  8 STONEWALL 1:19.46 2(3)

7 MORALES, ORLIMARIE  8 STONEWALL 1:24.59 1(4)

8 MATEUS, SOPHIA  8 STONEWALL 1:39.07 1(5)

9 DEBAGGIS, LYDIA  8 STONEWALL 1:56.93 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ARROYO, LEYSHKA  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:04.93

2 LABORD, MORGAN  7 ODYSSEY MI 1:12.23

3 RUIZ-SANTOS, YARILIS  7 ODYSSEY MI 1:15.33

4 MORALES, ORLIMARIE  8 STONEWALL 1:24.59

5 MATEUS, SOPHIA  8 STONEWALL 1:39.07

Section 2 of 2

1 SCHEIFLER, DANIELA  8 ODYSSEY MI 1:16.82

2 LIVINGSTON, ELLA  6 ODYSSEY MI 1:17.94
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 RIOS-RIVERA, GLORIA  8 STONEWALL 1:19.46

4 DEBAGGIS, LYDIA  8 STONEWALL 1:56.93

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ZAYAS, HERIBERTO  8 WESTRIDGE 2:29.61 5

2 PRINGLE, DOMINIQUE  8 ODYSSEY MI 2:30.26 3

3 FLORES, JOSE  8 ODYSSEY MI 2:34.30 2

4 VELEZ, JEREMY  8 ODYSSEY MI 2:39.62 1

5 BENITEZ, ROLANDO  7 ODYSSEY MI 2:40.31

6 SANTANA, REMMY  7 WESTRIDGE 2:41.56

7 HERNANDEZ, RAUL  7 WESTRIDGE 2:52.95

8 DIAZ, FABIAN  8 ODYSSEY MI 2:58.17

9 RODRIQUEZ, MANUEL  7 STONEWALL 3:24.83

10 PHELPS, JORDAN  6 STONEWALL 3:51.56

11 CORDERO, ADRIAN  6 STONEWALL 4:33.59

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COLON, YADELIZ  8 ODYSSEY MI 2:58.14 5

2 ROSARIO, ARACELIZ  8 ODYSSEY MI 2:58.64 3

3 QUAN, LEIDY  8 WESTRIDGE 3:13.74 2

4 THOMAS, KAYLEIGH  6 ODYSSEY MI 3:16.75 1

5 OZYER, ASIYA  6 ODYSSEY MI 3:21.84

6 ORELUS, CYNDIE  8 WESTRIDGE 3:22.05

7 BALDERA, KARIANYS  8 STONEWALL 3:38.95

8 MALDONADO, JUNEIDI  8 STONEWALL 3:51.13

9 NGUYEN, KAMI  8 STONEWALL 4:44.90

10 NAIDU, YASHMI  8 STONEWALL 4:59.30

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FLORES, AXEL  6 ODYSSEY MI 5:28.89 5

2 VELEZ, JEREMY  8 ODYSSEY MI 5:29.90 3

3 ZAYAS, ERIE  8 WESTRIDGE 5:32.03 2

4 DIAZ, GENESIS  8 ODYSSEY MI 5:50.73 1

5 PRINGLE, TYREQUE  8 ODYSSEY MI 5:52.20

6 HERNANDEZ, RAUL  7 WESTRIDGE 6:24.65

7 CRUZ, ABDIEL  7 STONEWALL 7:01.95

8 MIRA, ALVARO  6 STONEWALL 7:06.23

9 HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN  6 STONEWALL 9:42.42

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FLORES, FATIMA  7 ODYSSEY MI 6:11.24 5

2 THOMAS, KAYLEIGH  6 ODYSSEY MI 6:51.15 3

3 GOMEZ, ANIAH  8 STONEWALL 6:58.36 2

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 PLUM-VELAZQUEZ, KIRA  6 ODYSSEY MI 7:02.21 1

5 BOCCA, JASMINE  8 STONEWALL 7:13.96

6 RODRIGUEZ, JASMARIS  7 ODYSSEY MI 7:16.28

7 B, HALLIANA  7 STONEWALL 7:19.58

8 COLLINS, PRECIOUS  8 STONEWALL 7:19.83

9 GOMEZ, GIANNI  6 ODYSSEY MI 7:38.97

10 OZYER, ASIYA  6 ODYSSEY MI 7:40.28

#11 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ODYSSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 49.89 5

1) BROWN, MICHAEL  8 2) NEGRON, REMY  8

3) THOMAS, JACOREY  8 4) DAVIS, JARED  8

2 STONEWALL JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:01.12 3

1) MAZAN, YHAN  6 2) CRUZ, ABDIEL  7

3) WILLIS, JAYSON  8 4) REYES, KILLIAN  7

WESTRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) DQ

1) FORGUE, JERMAR  8 2) LUCIEN, BENS  8

3) FRANCOIS, CORLY  8 4) ESTEPHENE, SHADRACK  7

#12 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ODYSSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 56.94 5

1) CUNNINGHAM, AIYANNA  8 2) BURRUS, REBEKKAH  8

3) WITT, DANIELLE  8 4) ROSARIO, ARACELIZ  8

2 STONEWALL JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 58.63 3

1) BALDERA, KARIANYS  8 2) BLUE, ZIKERIA  8

3) TORRES, SOLERYS  8 4) DAVIS, HALEY  6

3 WESTRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 59.33

1) NOVA, ARIANA  8 2) HARDEN, CHLOE  8

3) RIBERO, HELENA  8 4) GARY, ALICIA  7

#13 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ODYSSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 4:12.34 5

1) JOHNSON, DEVIN  8 2) TAYLOR, BRANDON  8

3) FLORES, AXEL  6 4) BENNETT, DINARI  8

2 WESTRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 4:29.34 3

1) PRYOR, CHEREIF  8 2) CALDEYANT, RICARDO  7

3) FRANCOIS, CORLY  8 4) ZAYAS, ERIE  8

3 STONEWALL JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 4:37.01

1) DE SANTIAGO, JAYVIAN  8 2) RODRIQUEZ, MANUEL  7

3) ELLIOTT, DAYSHAWN  8 4) PETTIFORD, DASANI  8
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#14 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ODYSSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 4:53.13 5

1) LABORD, MORGAN  7 2) FLORES, FATIMA  7

3) RUIZ-SANTOS, YARILIS  7 4) ARROYO, LEYSHKA  8

2 STONEWALL JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 5:28.79 3

1) COLLINS, PRECIOUS  8 2) DORCELY, SAGIE-MAY  8

3) HENRY, KAYLANI  8 4) BOCCA, JASMINE  8

3 WESTRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 6:02.12

1) SANCHEZ, NEELEYKA  8 2) ORELUS, CYNDIE  8

3) QUAN, LEIDY  8 4) DESIR, KIRSI  8

#15 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, JARED  8 ODYSSEY MI18' 3"  (NW) 5

2 CALDEYANT, RICARDO  7 WESTRIDGE 16' 3"  (NW) 3

3 JOHNSON, DEVIN  8 ODYSSEY MI16' 2"  (NW) 2

4 BENNETT, DINARI  8 ODYSSEY MI16' 1"  (NW) 1

5 ESTEPHENE, SHADRACK  7 WESTRIDGE 14' 91 /2  (NW)

6 SIERRA, EVAN  7 ODYSSEY MI14' 9"  (NW)

7 CESAR, RYAN  8 WESTRIDGE 13' 0"  (NW)

8 PRYOR, CHEREIF  8 WESTRIDGE 12' 101 /2  (NW)

#16 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ARROYO, LEYSHKA  8 ODYSSEY MI14' 61 /2  (NW) 5

2 GARY, ALICIA  7 WESTRIDGE 13' 11"  (NW) 3

3 CUNNINGHAM, AIYANNA  8 ODYSSEY MI13' 1"  (NW) 2

4 ALEXIS, ESTHER  8 ODYSSEY MI13' 0"  (NW) 1

5 BONELLI, KWANESHA  8 ODYSSEY MI12' 10"  (NW)

6 TAJEDA, YSELMY  8 WESTRIDGE 12' 9"  (NW)

7 SCHEIFLER, DANIELA  8 ODYSSEY MI11' 71 /2  (NW)

8 CARRENO, ABIGAIL  8 ODYSSEY MI11' 01 /2  (NW)

9 HARDEN, CHLOE  8 WESTRIDGE 9' 51 /2  (NW)

#17 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LUCIEN, BENS  8 WESTRIDGE 36' 2" 5

2 PEREZ, DAVID  7 ODYSSEY MI33' 3" 3

3 RUIZ, KAIDEN  8 STONEWALL32' 6" 2

4 NEGRON, REMY  8 ODYSSEY MI32' 3" 1

5 RIOS, LEONARDO  8 ODYSSEY MI30' 4"

6 BELUSO, JAMIEN  8 ODYSSEY MI30' 0"

7 PEREZ, JOSE  8 ODYSSEY MI29' 4"

8 ELLIOTT, DAYSHAWN  8 STONEWALL28' 3"

9 BURTON, BRIAN  7 ODYSSEY MI26' 6"

10 PHELPS, JORDAN  6 STONEWALL18' 2"

#18 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LOUISSAINT, JEMMY  8 WESTRIDGE 29' 0" 5

2 MICHAUD, DESIREE  8 STONEWALL26' 8" 3

3 PAUL, CHRISTINA  8 ODYSSEY MI26' 4" 2

4 PEEK, JASIYA  8 ODYSSEY MI25' 5" 1

5 WHIGHAM, BRIANNI  7 ODYSSEY MI23' 1"

6 THORNTON, DEJA  8 ODYSSEY MI21' 7"

7 THORNTON, DENIYA  8 ODYSSEY MI19' 21 /2

8 HELMICK, SOPHIA  6 STONEWALL16' 4"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Odyssey Middle School ODYM 64

2 Westridge Middle School OWR
M

22

3 Stonewall Jackson Middle School STJM 7

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Odyssey Middle School ODYM 67

2 Westridge Middle School OWR
M

15

3 Stonewall Jackson Middle School STJM 11
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